Member's Benefits:

- As a Member you no longer have to sign in at the front door
- Discounts on food and beverages when you present your card
- Free Meal Voucher for your Birthday when you bring 3 or more friends to celebrate!
- Reward points for every dollar you spend that can be redeemed for food and drink items



OFFICE USE ONLY

Membership Number...... Receipt No:..... Paid:..../...../......

Myrtleford Savoy Sporting Club Inc.

252-254 Myrtle Street, P.O. Box 26, Myrtleford, VIC 3737 Ph: 03 5751 1296, Email: info@clubsavoy.com.au www.clubsavoy.com.au ABN 38 685 685 403

Club Savoy myrtleford



Membership Application



Terms of Membership

1.0 MEMBERSHIP 1.1. Membership will cost \$20 for a FULL Member and \$10 for a PENSIONER Member. (All Members have the right to vote at the AGM), Any person over 18 years can apply for membership via this form. 1.2. Members will be bound by these Terms which my vary. The Myrtleford Savoy Club will attempt to notify members of changes but shall not be liable in any way for failure to do so. 1.3. A Member must notify the Myrtleford Savoy Club of personal detail changes or loss of membership card. 1.4. Points will not be rewarded until an individual becomes a member. Members can check points by asking a staff member. Any disputes regarding member's points is to be reported to the Manager. 1.5. The Myrtleford Savoy Club may terminate a membership without notice including if the member 1.5.1. Fails to comply with these membership terms 1.5.2. Abuses any privilege accorded to the member or 1.5.3. Supplies any misleading information or makes any misrepresentations to the Myrtleford Savoy Club Staff or Management. 1.6. A member may terminate his or her membership at any time by giving written notice to the Myrtleford Savoy Club. 1.7. Membership Cards are not credit cards, non transferable, can not be redeemed for cash. 1.8. Any tax, liability, or duty arising from the members participation in the Myrtleford Savoy Club Membership Program is the responsibility of the member. 1.9. Memberships must be approved by the clubs Committee members before being processed. This means Membership cards will not be given out until after the monthly Committee meetings.

2.0 EARNING POINTS AND REDEEMING POINTS 2.1. Points will be credited to members account for all purchases on qualifying goods and services. **2.2.** The Myrtleford Savoy Club will determine which goods or services are qualifying and the number of points credited. **2.3.** A Member must present their membership card to staff before purchase in concluded. Failure to do so will result in no points being credited.

3.0 DEDUCTION OF POINTS 3.1. The Myrtleford Savoy Club can deduct points from a member if points were in error, refund is given or purchase is cancelled. If in the event that a membership becomes unfinancial, points will be zeroed and will not be re-awarded when the member pays their membership.

4.0 GENERAL 4.1. The Myrtleford Savoy Club can change the goods and services which qualify for points and the number of points awarded, without prior notice. **4.2.** The Myrtleford Savoy Club reserves the right to suspend or terminate the membership program at any time without notice. The Myrtleford Savoy club will not be liable for the suspension or termination of the program on any account whatsoever including any points balance in a members account at the time of the suspension or termination. **4.3.** The Myrtleford Savoy Club assumes no liability to a member whether in negligence, breach of contract or otherwise except **4.3.1.** Any claim relating to points, to crediting that number of points to the members account. **4.4.** A notice shall be deemed to be given by the Myrtleford Savoy Club to a member if it is sent to the postal or email address of the member appearing in the database. **4.5.** These terms and conditions will be constructed according to and be governed by the laws of Australia. The parties submit to the exclusive jurisdiction if the courts in and of Australia in relation to any dispute arising under these terms and conditions.

5.0 PRIVACY STATEMENT 5.1 The Myrtleford Savoy Club may collect information about members. The memberships database contains the following member information: **5.1.1.** Name, address, telephone number(s) **5.1.2.** Transaction details associated with the collection of memberships program points **5.1.3.** Points collected and awards provided **5.1.4.** E-mail address **5.1.5.** Birth date **5.2.** Member database information will be made available to the Myrtleford Savoy Club's agents involved in administering the membership program. Information from the membership database will be made available to and used by the Myrtleford Savoy Club for marketing, planning, product development, research and other commercial purposes **5.3.** Each member consents and agrees to: **5.3.1.** the Myrtleford Savoy Club and its agent Generate Group accessing the information contained in the member database **5.3.2.** The disclosure of any information contained in the member database to the Myrtleford Savoy Club and Generate Group for the purposes set out above **5.3.3.** the disclosure of any information contained in the member database by the Myrtleford Savoy Club and Generate Group for the purposes referred to above

Membership Application Form

Please Tick ONE

Full Member	\$20 Pension	oner Member	\$10
Mr	Mrs	Mi	İss
First Name			
Last Name		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Date of Birth	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	Sta		
	nber		
I hereby apply to be agree to be bound b	come a Member of the y the Terms and Cond lyrtleford Savoy Sporti	Myrtleford Savoy ditions and the Cor	
Signature:		Date:	
	known to us, we believ mber of the Myrtleford	-	
Proposed by: Name	······	Membership No.	
Signat	ure	Date	
Seconded by: Name		Membership No.	
Signa	ture	Date	